
Name Address Phone Fax Email Competencies Supervisor/Internship
Dr. Erin Ross Clinton, Goderich, Stratford 519‐565‐4314 1‐855‐819‐9316 dr.erin.ross@huronperthpsych.com Forensic, clinical Supervisor
Dr. Carla Baetz Durham Catholic DSB 905‐576‐6150 x 2103 905‐432‐6886 carla.baetz@dcdsb.ca School, clinical Internship
Dr. Dee Rajska Niagara Psychological Wellness 905‐641‐1116 905‐641‐1117 d.rajska@gmail.com Rehab, clinical Adult Supervisor
Dr. Kevin Jones Burlington PCS 905‐631‐9991 905‐631‐9992 kjones@burlingtonpcs.com Clinical, health, rehab, neuro, psychoed Children, adolescents, families,adults Supervisor
Dr. Andrea Miller St. Catharines 905‐562‐9119 905‐562‐9119 sandreamiller@gmail.com Clinical, counselling Children, adolescents, families,adults Supervisor
Dr. Marla McGregor Oakville 416‐822‐4266 289‐291‐0207 dr.mcgregor@thetherapycentre.ca Clinical, counselling, rehab Adult Supervisor
Dr. Maria Antoniou Oakville 416‐668‐0039 289‐291‐0207 dr.antoniou@thetherapycentre.ca Clinical, counselling Children, adolescents, families,adults Supervisor
Dr. Donna Reist Toronto 416‐750‐9400 1‐866‐644‐2174 dr.reist@rogers.com Clinical, counselling, school Supervisor
Dr. Lila Hakim Toronto 1‐855‐779‐2347 1‐855‐779‐2347 lila.hakim@cfir.ca Clinical, counselling, rehab Adults, couples Supervisor
Dr. Alan Eisenstat Stouffville 647‐969‐8061 info@eisenstatpsychology.com Clinical Adults, couples Supervisor
Dr. Christine Sloss Toronto 647‐284‐5191 drsloss@broadviewpsychology.com Clinical Children, adolescents, families,adults Supervisor
Ms. Nicole McCance Etobicoke 416‐619‐0442 647‐438‐5654 nicole@nicolemccance.com Clinical, counselling, rehab Adults, couples, adolescents Supervisor
Dr. Neil Gottheil Ottawa 613‐321‐0642 613‐321‐9247 dr.n@rogers.com Clinical Children, adolescents, families,adults Supervisor
Dr. Robyn Irving Toronto 416‐712‐4774 robynleeirving@gmail.com Clinical child Supervisor
Dr. Sheila Purcell Ottawa 613‐562‐1186 dr.spurcell@gmail.com Clinical Adult, couples Supervisor
Dr. Vibeke Vaerum Waterloo 519‐725‐1748 x15 vnv172@hotmail.com Clinical Child, adolescent, adult Supervisor
Dr. Lynette Eulette Waterloo 519‐277‐0260 leulette@gmail.com Clinical
Dr. Silvina Galperin Thornhill 905‐334‐1324 905‐370‐0151 sgalperin@cbtpsychology.com Clinical Children, adolescents, families,adults, coup Supervisor
Dr. Tammy Morrell‐Bellai Markham 905‐472‐9658 x202 905‐472‐7945 tmorrellbellai@markhampsychologists.caClinical Adults, adolescents, couples, families Supervisor
Dr. Brenda Saxe Ottawa 613‐231‐7170 brendasaxe@rogers.com Supervisor
Dr. Ian Shulman Oakville 905‐849‐1288 905‐849‐1589 ishulman@shiftct.com Clinical Children, adolescents, adults, couples, fami Supervisor
Dr. Sonia Singh soniasingh@live.ca Clinical
Dr. Arpita Biswas Toronto 416‐438‐3800 or 416‐7416‐546‐1549 ab@scarboroughpsychology.com Clincal, counselling Adult, family Supervisor
Dr. Linda Johnston Burlington   905‐632‐4414 905‐632‐8869 support@drlindajohnston.com Clinical Supervisor
Dr. Brent Willock Toronto 416‐923‐5252 bwillock@rogers.com Children, adolescents, adults   Supervisor
Centre for Interpersonal Relationships ‐ Dr. Dino Zucarini, 
Dr. Aleks Milosevic, Dr. Rebecca Moore, Dr. Julie Beaulac, 
Dr. Lila Hakim Ottawa and Toronto  1‐855‐779‐2347 1‐855‐779‐2347 dino.zuccarini@cfir.ca Clinical, health, rehab, forensic, school adult, couples, child, adolescent, family Supervisor
Dr. Angela Fountain Oshawa 905‐655‐5813 905‐655‐6361 angela@drfountain.ca Clinical, rehab, school Infant, c hild, family, adult Supervisor
Ms. JoAnne Clark Elora and Owen Sound 519‐373‐6029 519‐846‐2457 jclark‐sullivan@sympatico.ca Clinical, counselling Children, adolescents, families, adults Supervisor
Dr. Frances Joyce Rauenbusch Toronto 647‐390‐1065 fran.rauenbusch@tcdsb.org Clinical Supervisor
Dr. Toby Levinson Toronto 416‐967‐2853 416‐967‐5704 toby.cole17@rogers.com Addictions, rehab, general Supervisor
Dr. Louisa Gembora Hamilton 905‐383‐9908 905‐383‐1014 dr.lou@shaw.ca Clinical, rehab, forensic Supervisor
Dr. Eugene Telka & Practice Peterborough 705‐742‐3120 705‐741‐6023 telsmith@telkasmith.com Supervisor
Dr. Samantha Scapinello Burlington 905‐639‐2590 905‐635‐8531 sscapinello@hotmail.com Clinical, counselling Adults, couples Supervisor
Dr. Shalom Camenietzki Toronto 416‐929‐7480 416‐929‐5030 c.shalom@sympatico.ca Clinical, counselling Adults, couples Supervisor
Dr. Sharleen McDowall Toronto (and Brampton, Mississaug 416485‐5555 x  1 416‐485‐5555 drmcdowalll@counsellingtoronto.com Clinical, rehab Adults, adolescents, couples 
Dr. Adelle Knutt Stratford 519‐273‐6356 1‐866‐845‐3790 drpsych@sympatico.ca Clinical Supervisor
Drs. John and Adrienne Eastwood Brampton 905‐463‐2069 905‐436‐2070 dradrienne@eastwoodpsychologists.comClinical Adult, child Supervisor
Dr. Katherine Henderson Ottawa 613‐722‐7373x201 913‐722‐8778 drkhenderson@icloud.com Clinical, health, counselling Adolescent, child, family, researh Supervisor
Dr. Shari Mayman Ottawa 613‐722‐7373x202 913‐722‐8778 drsmayman@anchorpsychology.ca Clinical Adolescent, child, family  Supervisor
Dr. Laura Champion Dundas 905‐628‐9111 905‐628‐4111 sandy@psychologycentre.ca Clinical Supervisor
Michal Morgan Whitby 289‐385‐6887 memorgan23@hotmail.com Clinical Supervisor
Dr. Wendy LeDoux Pickering and Whitby 905‐426‐7890 905‐492‐7890 drwendyledoux@gmail.com Clinical Children, adolescents,  couples, adults, fam Supervisor
Dr. Margaret DeCorte Ottawa 613‐722‐1424 margaret.decorte@theroyal.ca Clinical children, adolescents, families Supervisor
Dr. Jane Storrie Burlington 905‐333‐0072 905‐333‐0082 janestorrie@sympatico.ca Clinical Adults, seniors, couples Supervisor
Dr. Diana Velikonja Burlington 905‐333‐0072 905‐333‐0082 dvelikonja@cogeco.ca Clinical Children, adults, families Supervisor
Dr. Paulette Laidlaw Burlington 289‐921‐0749 drlaidlaw@drlpsych.com Clinical, counselling, rehab Adults Supervisor
Dr. Catherine Gow Ottawa 613‐837‐1929 613‐824‐3306 drcgow@bellnet.ca Clinical, neuro, rehab Adolescents, adults, seniors Supervisor
Dr. Maxine Morrison Kanata 613‐599‐3200 maxine@drmmorrison.com Clinical, rehab Adults Supervisor
Dr. Dan Dalton Fergus 888‐245‐5516 drdandalton@daltonassociates.ca Clinical Children, adolescents, adults, seniors Supervisor
Dr. Peter Farvolden Toronto 416‐363‐4228 416‐363‐9444 Supervisor
Dr. Eilenna Denisoff Toronto 416‐363‐4228 416‐363‐9444 drdenisoff@cbtassociates.net Clinical Adults Supervisor
Dr. Mariana Wainer Toronto 416‐822‐8954 mariana@drwainer.com Clinical Child, adolescent, family, adults Supervisor
Dr. Anita Halpern Cobourg 905‐373‐1229 halpsych@3web.com Clinical Supervisor
Dr. Chris Parrrish Milton 289‐270‐1757 parrishchris@hotmail.com Clinical, rehab Adults, adolescents, couples Supervisor
Dr. Susan Williams Oakville 905‐901‐0597 905‐901‐9773 williams.hcct@gmail.com Clinical, research Children, adolescents, families, adults Supervisor
Dr. Lesley Miller Burlington 906‐581‐4429 905‐333‐4799 lesley.miller@live.com Supervisor


